24 Light Clamps
Light Clamps
Plastic
Your application
 takes centre stage
Light load range | Plastic
...the constructive plastic element connecting technology
RK LightClamps  Light load range

48 Light Clamps Light load range | Plastic
RK LightClamps – Accessories
  Order information:
 �  The code number
 contains one
 packaging unit
Reducing inserts for multi-piece elements
[mm]
Code No. Type Version Packaging A B L
963000BC 20-30 R20 5 Pcp. 20,25 30,3 45
963002BC 20-30 R25 5 Pcp. 25,25 30,3 45
963004BC 20-30 R30 5 Pcp. 30,25 30,3 45
963001BC 20-30 V20 5 Pcp. 20,50 30,3 45
963003BC 20-30 V25 5 Pcp. 25,50 30,3 45
Verion „V“Version „R“
Reducing bushes for single-piece elements
[mm]
Code No. Type Version Packaging A + 0,1 B C D E L